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MONDAY, DECEMBER 16, 1991 CONTINUED

207830

208232 ‘CAREER TRACK SEMINARS
1921 - 1992 RESALE PROPERTY FUND
202476 DATAPLEX INFORMATION
1291 - 1992 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND

203480 MECC CONFERENCE

204105 CINTAS CORPORATION
205925 CINTAS CORPORATION
207838 INDUSTRIAL SLING &
?11216 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS
. R11216 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS

11216 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS

112146 5UPT. OF SCHOOLS

711216 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS

?112146 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS

F11216 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS

2112146 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS

711216 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS

112146 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS

711216 SUPT. OF SCHOOLS

211216 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
7112146 oTC ‘

911216 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
711214 18T NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
?11216 MEMBER SERVICE LIFE
711216 UNITED WAY

?11216 AMERICAN FAMILY

?i11216 OKLA. STATE & EDUCATION
911216 AMERICAN FAMILY

F11216 MEMBER SERVICE LIFE INS.
2112186 TULSA TEACHERS CR. UN.
711216 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM
1291 — 1992 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY
201629 HICKS, PHYLLIS A

201630 LAWSON, TRACY

201869 MATTHEWS, SHARON

202094 POWERS DENTAL COMPANY
202384 OKLA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
202737 MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN
202774 WILEY, TRACEE

203133 GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE
203809 BROWNING FERRIS

204206 CURTIN MATHESON

204949 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
204979 CELLULAR DNE-TULSA
205816 SOONER ELECTRONICS &
205865 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
206169 DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP
206174 ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL
2046189 CITy OF TULSA

206195 WALLING, JACK GENE
206229 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
2046229 ADMIRAL SRUARE INC
206229 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
206229 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
206307 BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV
206381 COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC
2046387 PARKER, ESPERANZA O
206444 SCOTT MARRIN INC

206805 MIREX CORPORATION

206995 ALMED CORPORATION
207024 SUPPORT CENTER OF

207064 BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO
207064 BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO
207064 BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO
207065 BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO
207087 E OWENS AND MINOR INC
207103 S5ANTOS MD, MEDARDO @
207172 UNIFORM SHOPPE, THE
207172 UNIFORM SHOPPE, THE
207172 UNIFORM SHOPPE, THE
207172 UNIFORM SHOPPE, THE
207214 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
207216 STEWART DO, DOUGLAS W
207402 ALLEN DO, RICHARD
207403 HORTON, SAMUEL A

207405 STRASSNER, NANCY

207406 BUTCHEE, E BRENDA

207407 STEPHENS, KATHY S
207482 JOHNSON, GAIL A

2074683 1BM

207802 AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC

GOGETS, JOHN

TRAVEL:
SERVICES

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SERVICE/SUPPLIES

PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
FED. WH
STATE TAX
FICA

HI FICA
PREMIUMS
DEDUCTS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
DEDUCTS

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
RENTALS
SUPPLIES
SUPPL IES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVILCES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
LEASE
EQUIPMENT
TRAINING
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPL.IES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICES

49.00
114.65

8,195.00
%.80
9.80

165.00
12,287.67
3,112.50
455.00
2,321.05
813.75
900.00
3,596.467
53.75
317.00
2,000.00
736.25
3,059.11
89.88
3,169.99
741.37
41.06
1.00
58.88
2,057.83
18.58
163.86
2,400.00
1,523.39

15.84
10.80
7.20
100.00
21.50
19.92
6.00
1,911.96
160.00
58.32
3ae.21
61.30
50.96
1,410.65
12,730.00
186.00
45.50
55.20
543.95
500.43
652. 74
478,68
7.00
750.00
7.68
98.82
72.50
138.50
40.00
3.00
6.00
3.00
88.50
111.30
490.00
18.00
18.00
36.00
36.00
780.00
1,320.00
270.00
51.84
12.96
95.76
21.40
53.05
876.93
70.00
121.09




