MONDAY, DE	CCEMBER 16, 1991 CONTINUED		
208232	CAREER TRACK SEMINARS	TRAVEL	49.00
<u> 1991 - 199</u> 202476	72 RESALE PROPERTY FUND DATAPLEX INFORMATION	SERVICES	114.65
	,		
<u> 1991 - 19</u> 203480	72 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND MECC CONFERENCE	SERVICES	8,195.00
204105	CINTAS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	9.80
205925	CINTAS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	9.80
207838 911216	INDUSTRIAL SLING & SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	SERVICE/SUPPLIES PAYROLL	165.00 12,287.67
711216	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	3,112.50
911216	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	455.00
911216 911216	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL PAYROLL	2,321.05 813.75
911216	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	900.00
911216	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	3,596.67
911216 911216	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL PAYROLL	93.75 317.00
911216	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	2,000.00
911216	SUPT. OF SCHOOLS	PAYROLL	736.25
911216 911216	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS OTC	FED. WH STATE TAX	3,059.11 89.88
911216	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	3,169.99
911216	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	HI FICA	741.37
911216 911216	MEMBER SERVICE LIFE UNITED WAY	PREMIUMS DEDUCTS	41.06
911216	AMERICAN FAMILY	PREMIUMS	1.00 58.88
911216	OKLA. STATE & EDUCATION	PREMIUMS	2,057.83
911216	AMERICAN FAMILY	PREMIUMS	18.58
911216 911216	MEMBER SERVICE LIFE INS. TULSA TEACHERS CR. UN.	PREMIUMS PREMIUMS	163.86 2,400.00
911216	TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM	DEDUCTS	1,523.39
	72 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
201629	HICKS, PHYLLIS A LAWSON, TRACY	SERVICES SERVICES	(15.84 10.80
201630 201869	MATTHEWS, SHARON	SERVICES	7.20
202094	POWERS DENTAL COMPANY	SERVICE	100.00
202384 202757	OKLA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN	TRAVEL SERVICES	21.50 19.92
202774	WILEY, TRACEE	SERVICES	6.00
203133	GE CAPITAL PUBLIC FINANCE	SERVICES	1,911.96
203809 204906	BROWNING FERRIS CURTIN MATHESON	RENTALS SUPPLIES	160.00 58.32
204949	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	32.21
204979	CELLULAR ONE-TULSA	SERVICES	61.30
20581 <i>6</i> 205865	SOONER ELECTRONICS & FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	50.96 1,410.65
206169	DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORP		12,730.00
206174	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	186.00
206189 206195	CITY OF TULSA WALLING, JACK GENE	SERVICES TRAVEL	45.50 55.20
206229	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	543.95
206229	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	500.43
206229 206229	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES SERVICES	652.74 478.68
206307	BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV	SUPPLIES	7.00
204381	COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES	750.00
206387 206444	PARKER, ESPERANZA O SCOTT MARRIN INC	SERVICES SUPPLIES	7.68 98.82
204805	MIREX CORPORATION	LEASE	72.50
206995	ALMED CORPORATION	EQUIPMENT	138.50
207024 207064	SUPPORT CENTER OF BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	TRAINING SUPPLIES	40.00 3.00
207064	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES	4.00
207064	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES	3.00
207065 207087 E	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO OWENS AND MINOR INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	88.50 111.30
207103	SANTOS MD, MEDARDO Q	SERVICES	490.00
207172	UNIFORM SHOPPE, THE	SUPPLIES	18.00
207172	UNIFORM SHOPPE, THE	SUPPLIES	18.00
207172 207172	UNIFORM SHOPPE, THE UNIFORM SHOPPE, THE	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	36.00 36.00
207214	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	780.00
207216	STEWART DO, DOUGLAS W	SERVICES	1,320.00
207402 207403	ALLEN DO, RICHARD HORTON, SAMUEL A	SERVICES SERVICES	270.00 51.84
207405	STRASSNER, NANCY	SERVICES	12.96
207406	BUTCHEE, E BRENDA	SERVICES	95.76
207407 207482	STEPHENS, KATHY S JOHNSON, GAIL A	SERVICES SERVICES	21.60 53.05
207483	IBM	SERVICE	876.93
207802	AMERICAN TECHNICAL INC	SERVICE	70.00
207830	GOGETS, JOHN	SERVICES	121.09